
Rank Name Stock Time Earnings
1 WEBSTER, SAGE A 2.03 $1,573.00
2 ARNOLD, ADDY B 2.15 $1,180.00
3 MASSEY, CORLEE A 2.36 $786.00
4 EILAND, KATE B 2.38 $393.00
5 SCHUMACHER, KASHLEE A 2.39 $0.00
6 BENNETT, LANDREE B 2.40 $0.00
7 NIXON, JORGIA B 2.41 $0.00
8 OHRT, AMY A 2.45 $0.00
9 AUTREY, ALLI A 2.47 $0.00

10 ARNOLD, ADDY A 2.53 $0.00
11 CLINE, SHADA A 2.61 $0.00
12 WELLS, REMI A 2.63 $0.00
13 MIRANDA, ELIZABETH A 2.72 $0.00
14 BECKER, BENTLEY B 2.74 $0.00
15 CLARK, HARLEE J A 2.78 $0.00
16 BRINK, LUKAYZEE A 2.79 $0.00
17 KINSER, ADDISON B 2.92 $0.00
18 DAVIS, MOLLY B 2.93 $0.00
19 BRINK, LUKAYZEE B 2.97 $0.00
19 STRICKLAND, RYLEE A 2.97 $0.00
21 COX, REBECCA A 2.99 $0.00
22 ZOOK, BRYLEE B 3.19 $0.00
23 PRIMROSE, JAKELYN A 3.29 $0.00
24 EDENS, RYLIE A 3.33 $0.00
25 STRICKLAND, RYLEE B 3.35 $0.00
26 GRUBB, BRYLEE A 3.36 $0.00
27 SAVOIE, AVERY B 3.50 $0.00
28 CHARMASSON, ZAYLEE A 3.70 $0.00
29 MCDONALD, TYLIE B 3.76 $0.00
30 NIXON, JORGIA A 3.89 $0.00
31 STANLEY, MADISON A 4.20 $0.00
32 MCINTYRE, KASHLYN A 4.33 $0.00
33 AUTREY, ALLI B 4.61 $0.00
34 WESTON, HANA B 11.74 $0.00
35 BENNETT, LANDREE A 12.16 $0.00
36 VICK, ANNIE B 12.35 $0.00
37 PRIMROSE, JAKELYN B 12.41 $0.00
38 KINSER, ADDISON A 12.51 $0.00
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39 JOHNSTON, CHESNEY A 12.57 $0.00
40 MCDONALD, TYLIE A 12.58 $0.00
41 CLARK, HARLEE J B 12.91 $0.00
42 SCOTT, TAVI A 13.64 $0.00

0 ADAMS, BAILEY A 0.00 $0.00
0 ADAMS, BAILEY B 0.00 $0.00
0 HENDERSON, ADISYN A 0.00 $0.00
0 HENDERSON, ADISYN B 0.00 $0.00
0 KALMAR, GRACE A 0.00 $0.00
0 KALMAR, GRACE B 0.00 $0.00
0 WHITE, KAMERYN A 0.00 $0.00
0 PADILLA, KASSIE B 0.00 $0.00
0 PROBST, QUEALY A 0.00 $0.00
0 ERNEST, ALLY A 0.00 $0.00
0 EDENS, RYLIE B 0.00 $0.00
0 GIBSON, KILEY A 0.00 $0.00
0 GIBSON, KILEY B 0.00 $0.00
0 CLINE, SHADA B 0.00 $0.00
0 FREEMAN, KERSTIN A 0.00 $0.00
0 FREEMAN, KERSTIN B 0.00 $0.00
0 WAITE, MATTIE A 0.00 $0.00
0 WAITE, MATTIE B 0.00 $0.00
0 COX, REBECCA B 0.00 $0.00
0 HESS, CAIMBRE A 0.00 $0.00
0 HESS, CAIMBRE B 0.00 $0.00
0 PRYOR, HARLEY A 0.00 $0.00
0 PRYOR, HARLEY B 0.00 $0.00
0 ZOOK, BREKYN A 0.00 $0.00
0 ZOOK, BREKYN B 0.00 $0.00
0 ZOOK, BRYLEE A 0.00 $0.00
0 BECKER, BENTLEY A 0.00 $0.00
0 SENGBUSCH, ADDISON A 0.00 $0.00
0 SENGBUSCH, ADDISON B 0.00 $0.00
0 SAVOIE, AVERY A 0.00 $0.00
0 WELLS, REMI B 0.00 $0.00
0 SCHUMACHER, KASHLEE B 0.00 $0.00
0 THOMPSON, HADLEY A 0.00 $0.00
0 THOMPSON, HADLEY B 0.00 $0.00
0 COX, COLEE A 0.00 $0.00

No Time
Disqualified



0 COX, COLEE B 0.00 $0.00
0 ABEL, ANISTEN A 0.00 $0.00
0 EILAND, KATE A 0.00 $0.00
0 VICK, ANNIE A 0.00 $0.00
0 BROWN, KAYLEE A 0.00 $0.00
0 WESTON, HANA A 0.00 $0.00
0 OHRT, AMY B 0.00 $0.00
0 BROWN, CHEYENNE A 0.00 $0.00
0 DAVIS, MOLLY A 0.00 $0.00
0 HOPKINS, CTERLING A 0.00 $0.00
0 HUCKABEE, HADLEE A 0.00 $0.00
0 WULF, AUBREY A 0.00 $0.00
0 CHARMASSON, ZAYLEE B 0.00 $0.00
0 KLEPAC, KAMI A 0.00 $0.00
0 MASSEY, CORLEE B 0.00 $0.00
0 PADILLA, KASSIE A 0.00 $0.00


